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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Kinley          M2024         1/23       15:30    5:00       15:30
2     Daniel Craig           M2529         1/34       15:33    5:01       15:33
3     Scott Downard          M2024         2/23       15:42    5:04       15:42
4     Matt Wesenka           M4044         1/33       15:49    5:06       15:48
5     Kevin Zimmerman        M2024         3/23       16:04    5:11       16:03
6     Brian Todd             M3034         1/23       17:48    5:45       17:48
7     Tom Ryan               M4549         1/39       18:04    5:50       18:03
8     Mike Feldt             M3539         1/30       18:11    5:52       18:09
9     Cindy Cameron          F4044         1/53       18:27    5:58       18:27
10    Mark Schiefelbein      M2529         2/34       18:40    6:02       18:39
11    Jon Van Arkel          M4549         2/39       18:55    6:07       18:54
12    Justin Penrose         M2529         3/34       18:57    6:07       18:55
13    David Nokes            M4549         3/39       19:06    6:10       19:05
14    Kimberly Jacobs        F3034         1/51       19:11    6:12       19:10
15    Rod Phillips           M5559         1/19       19:20    6:14       19:19
16    Bob Spence             M3539         2/30       19:22    6:15       19:21
17    Nathanial Hay          M2024         4/23       19:23    6:15       19:23
18    Jeff Simpkins          M4549         4/39       19:23    6:15       19:21
19    Erin Parrish           F2024         1/48       19:24    6:16       19:23
20    Ron Sartin             M3539         3/30       19:29    6:18       19:27
21    Dean Casady            M4549         5/39       19:36    6:20       19:34
22    Barry Hodges           M4549         6/39       20:00    6:27       19:59
23    Bret Neathery          M4044         2/33       20:10    6:31       20:08
24    Sam Watts              M5054         1/25       20:24    6:35       20:21
25    Steve Foucart          M5054         2/25       20:34    6:38       20:32
26    Doug Fredrick          M2529         4/34       20:35    6:39       20:33
27    Aaron Freeman          M1014         1/56       20:35    6:39       20:31
28    Austin Wenger          M1014         2/56       20:43    6:41       20:32
29    Roman Vasilyer         M1014         3/56       20:43    6:41       20:43
30    Charlie Bird           M1014         4/56       20:47    6:43       20:47
31    Seth Johnson           M2024         5/23       20:52    6:44       20:50
32    Chris Deck             M3034         2/23       20:56    6:45       20:41
33    Todd Randell           M4044         3/33       20:56    6:46       20:56
34    Cory Neal              M2024         6/23       20:57    6:46       20:53
35    Waylon Wood            M2529         5/34       21:00    6:47       20:57
36    Austin Dean            M1014         5/56       21:00    6:47       21:00
37    Derek Kaelin           M3034         3/23       21:16    6:52       21:14
38    Greg Ritz              M5054         3/25       21:18    6:53       21:12
39    Athan Lummis           M1014         6/56       21:30    6:56       21:18
40    Tim Shryack            M4549         7/39       21:33    6:57       21:30
41    Rosie Laughlin         F4044         2/53       21:40    7:00       21:38
42    Andy Hosmer            M4044         4/33       21:47    7:02       21:46
43    Dwight Amstutz         M3034         4/23       22:00    7:06       21:32
44    Jonathan Zachary       M1519         1/14       22:09    7:09       22:04
45    Allyn Wollard          M5559         2/19       22:17    7:12       22:13
46    Jesse Allen            M1519         2/14       22:19    7:12       22:08
47    Steven Buttry          M1519         3/14       22:20    7:12       22:09
48    Alex Young             M1519         4/14       22:26    7:15       22:23
49    Marlene Woolf          F5559         1/18       22:29    7:16       22:27
50    Dennis Barnicle        M5054         4/25       22:32    7:16       22:12
51    Rachel Small           F2529         1/63       22:32    7:17       22:27
52    Chris Hurst            M3034         5/23       22:33    7:17       22:27
53    Michah Smith           M1519         5/14       22:33    7:17       22:28
54    Justin Dickenson       M3034         6/23       22:35    7:17       22:29
55    Dennis Barlow          M4044         5/33       22:42    7:20       22:39
56    Robert Hanson          M2529         6/34       22:52    7:23       22:48
57    Ryan Hanson            M1519         6/14       22:54    7:24       22:49
58    Joe McGreeny           M2024         7/23       22:59    7:25       22:56
59    Jeffrey Hoffman        M5054         5/25       23:04    7:27       22:55
60    Tanner Nickels         M1014         7/56       23:05    7:27       22:54
61    Bailey Hession         F1014         1/55       23:06    7:27       23:05
62    Tom Weber              M2024         8/23       23:13    7:30       23:05
63    Garrett Nelson         M2024         9/23       23:14    7:30       22:38
64    Ronald Rafferty        M4549         8/39       23:19    7:32       23:14
65    Jackie Fisner          F2024         2/48       23:20    7:32       23:15
66    Sherry Lurvey          F4044         3/53       23:22    7:33       23:18
67    Pam Sailors            F4044         4/53       23:25    7:33       23:19
68    Mark Wilson            M2529         7/34       23:26    7:34       23:09
69    Matt Carr              M2529         8/34       23:28    7:34       23:12
70    Barb Beck              F5054         1/39       23:29    7:35       23:09
71    Luke Steffen           M2024        10/23       23:35    7:37       23:31
72    Jo Van Arkel           F4549         1/53       23:36    7:37       23:29
73    Aaron Walsh            M2024        11/23       23:37    7:38       23:34
74    Gary Tebbenkamp        M5559         3/19       23:38    7:38       23:27
75    Fred Sehlegel          M5054         6/25       23:38    7:38       23:28
76    Marcus Aton            M1519         7/14       23:40    7:38       23:25
77    Christopher Spears     M3539         4/30       23:43    7:39       23:33
78    Kristi Ryan            F4044         5/53       23:52    7:42       23:50
79    Jeff Parkison          M2024        12/23       23:55    7:43       23:41
80    Ryan Slight            M3034         7/23       24:02    7:45       23:52
81    David Taylor           M1014         8/56       24:10    7:48       24:03
82    William Taylor         M5054         7/25       24:16    7:50       24:07
83    Alex Johnson           M2024        13/23       24:16    7:50       23:23
84    Aaron Crawford         M1014         9/56       24:19    7:51       24:10
85    Mike Crawford          M4044         6/33       24:20    7:51       24:11
86    Chris Bauman           M4044         7/33       24:21    7:52       24:09
87    John Rowles            M5054         8/25       24:21    7:52       24:17
88    Ryan Haller            M1014        10/56       24:31    7:55       24:05
89    Alan Randolph          M4044         8/33       24:31    7:55       24:30
90    Jennifer Felton        F2024         3/48       24:34    7:56       24:17
91    Brett Edwards          M4044         9/33       24:34    7:56       24:28
92    Hillary Johnson        F2024         4/48       24:35    7:56       24:22
93    Lowell Thomas          M6569          1/4       24:36    7:56       24:34
94    Richard Pina           M5559         4/19       24:40    7:58       24:33
95    Brandon Hetzler        M2529         9/34       24:41    7:58       24:28
96    Shelley Marshall       F4044         6/53       24:43    7:59       24:30
97    Amy Yunger             F3539         1/51       24:47    8:00       24:40
98    Noah Gilmore           M1014        11/56       24:47    8:00       24:47
99    Michael Pfeifer        M1014        12/56       24:48    8:00       24:47
100   Conner Randell         M1014        13/56       24:49    8:01       24:44
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101   Cara Blevins           F2529         2/63       24:49    8:01       24:38
102   Debra Ellis            F3539         2/51       24:50    8:01       24:43
103   Jacob Eck              M1014        14/56       24:50    8:01       24:29
104   Faunt Wright           M3034         8/23       24:52    8:02       24:30
105   Alicia Weber           F2024         5/48       24:53    8:02       24:50
106   Kimberly Pearl         F1014         2/55       24:53    8:02       24:53
107   Kevin Lane             M3034         9/23       24:53    8:02       24:42
108   Carter Havens          M1014        15/56       24:59    8:04       24:49
109   Kimberly Souders       F2529         3/63       24:59    8:04       24:48
110   Colton Hovey           M1014        16/56       25:03    8:05       25:00
111   Brian Stowell          M3539         5/30       25:07    8:06       25:04
112   James Cunningham       M4549         9/39       25:10    8:08       24:52
113   Mark Kastner           M5054         9/25       25:11    8:08       24:59
114   Scott Chaffin          M4549        10/39       25:11    8:08       25:00
115   Debbie Casey           F5054         2/39       25:13    8:08       25:03
116   Michael Horan          M6064         1/13       25:15    8:09       24:59
117   Michael Learned        M4044        10/33       25:15    8:09       25:06
118   Luke Simon             M3034        10/23       25:16    8:09       25:00
119   Ernest Cantrell        M4044        11/33       25:17    8:10       25:06
120   Becky Campbell         F4549         2/53       25:20    8:11       25:17
121   Diane Hood             F4044         7/53       25:21    8:11       25:18
122   Alex Cano              M5559         5/19       25:27    8:13       25:10
123   Russ Conroy            M5054        10/25       25:30    8:14       25:20
124   J Adams                M2529        10/34       25:31    8:14       25:16
125   Meike Aton             F5054         3/39       25:33    8:15       25:18
126   Joel Champ             M2529        11/34       25:33    8:15       24:42
127   Zach Tullock           M1014        17/56       25:39    8:17       24:46
128   Jason Stouder          M2529        12/34       25:41    8:17       25:33
129   Matthew Gaddis         M2024        14/23       25:43    8:18       25:23
130   Mindy Miller           F2024         6/48       25:44    8:18       25:23
131   Joe Hollis             M5559         6/19       25:46    8:19       25:37
132   Amber Benton           F2529         4/63       25:54    8:22       25:38
133   Gail Smart             F4549         3/53       25:54    8:22       25:31
134   Ryan McDermott         M1014        18/56       25:55    8:22       25:29
135   Christopher Coffman    M2529        13/34       25:56    8:22       25:49
136   Eric Shade             M4044        12/33       25:57    8:23       25:30
137   Mackie Gaddis          M5054        11/25       26:00    8:24       25:39
138   Clay Skidmore          M1014        19/56       26:05    8:25       25:39
139   Jody Jones             M4549        11/39       26:08    8:26       26:00
140   Terry Breazeale        M4549        12/39       26:09    8:26       25:50
141   Pete Peterson          M6064         2/13       26:09    8:26       26:00
142   Kim Zimmerman          F3539         3/51       26:09    8:27       25:41
143   Tyler Langston         M2024        15/23       26:11    8:27       25:19
144   Janice Graves          F4044         8/53       26:11    8:27       26:08
145   Rachel Flynn           F1014         3/55       26:13    8:28       26:12
146   Debbie Titus           F2529         5/63       26:14    8:28       26:02
147   Matthew Durden         M3034        11/23       26:19    8:30       26:16
148   Nathan Johnson         M1014        20/56       26:20    8:30       26:09
149   Steven Gallagher       M3539         6/30       26:21    8:30       25:56
150   Thomas Klein           M3539         7/30       26:21    8:30       25:52
151   Annie Lewis            F0509         1/13       26:23    8:31       26:15
152   Hannah Sweaney         F0509         2/13       26:24    8:31       26:16
153   Dj Freeman             M4549        13/39       26:25    8:32       26:21
154   Claude Shuler          M1519         8/14       26:26    8:32       26:22
155   Gregory Wilke          M3539         8/30       26:27    8:32       26:27
156   Jordan Shayne          M1014        21/56       26:27    8:32       26:01
157   Tristin Jackson        M1014        22/56       26:28    8:33       26:27
158   Karen Crocker          F3539         4/51       26:28    8:33       26:23
159   Bill Engelking         M4549        14/39       26:29    8:33       26:14
160   Janet Simpkins         F4549         4/53       26:33    8:34       26:21
161   Steven Hnytka          M2024        16/23       26:35    8:35       26:31
162   Tyler Sweet            M1519         9/14       26:35    8:35       26:32
163   Keith Yunger           M4549        15/39       26:36    8:35       26:17
164   Zach Yunger            M0509         1/28       26:36    8:35       26:18
165   Irwin Cohen            M7099          1/5       26:37    8:36       26:13
166   Howard Shayne          M5054        12/25       26:37    8:36       26:13
167   David Giddings         M4549        16/39       26:42    8:37       26:06
168   Emily Courtney         F1014         4/55       26:48    8:39       26:16
169   Ashlea Cardin          F3034         2/51       26:48    8:39       26:26
170   Gary Buckley           M5559         7/19       26:49    8:39       26:44
171   Marisa Frazier         F1014         5/55       26:50    8:40       26:37
172   Zachary Frazier        M3539         9/30       26:52    8:40       26:38
173   Molly Greenwade        F2024         7/48       26:53    8:41       26:43
174   Shelby Spears          F1014         6/55       26:55    8:41       26:45
175   Keisha Foster          F2024         8/48       27:08    8:45       26:58
176   Carrie Rahl            F2529         6/63       27:11    8:46       27:06
177   Robyn Holland          F3034         3/51       27:11    8:46       26:40
178   Bryan Burton           M1519        10/14       27:12    8:47       26:35
179   Nicklaus Hooper        M1014        23/56       27:14    8:47       26:33
180   Marilyn Grier          F6064         1/12       27:17    8:48       27:11
181   Annette Rowe           F6064         2/12       27:19    8:49       27:06
182   David Shreve           M4549        17/39       27:21    8:50       27:08
183   Richard Linn           M5559         8/19       27:22    8:50       27:03
184   Verneta Lesforis       F3034         4/51       27:27    8:52       26:55
185   Josh Lloyd             M1014        24/56       27:29    8:52       27:19
186   Jonathan Davis         M2529        14/34       27:31    8:53       26:52
187   Sydney Garner          F3034         5/51       27:31    8:53       27:25
188   Nicole Spencer         F2529         7/63       27:32    8:53       27:32
189   Richard Mulliner       M4044        13/33       27:34    8:54       27:26
190   David Crocker          M3539        10/30       27:37    8:55       27:32
191   Sandra Roy             F3539         5/51       27:38    8:55       27:09
192   Colleen Merrigan       F4549         5/53       27:38    8:55       27:22
193   Desiree Pirtle         F2024         9/48       27:40    8:56       27:12
194   Marisa Ussery          F2529         8/63       27:42    8:57       27:25
195   Lydia Brown            F5054         4/39       27:45    8:57       27:23
196   Dana Haire             F3539         6/51       27:46    8:58       27:23
197   Randy Russell          M5559         9/19       27:47    8:58       27:44
198   Erin Russell           F2529         9/63       27:48    8:58       27:44
199   Sharon Boone           F4044         9/53       27:48    8:59       27:42
200   William Garvin         M4549        18/39       27:50    8:59       27:29
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201   Bruce Stansberry       M5559        10/19       27:52    9:00       27:43
202   Allan Lewis            M5054        13/25       27:55    9:01       27:47
203   Anthony Costales       M2024        17/23       27:56    9:01       27:32
204   Taylor Conner          M1014        25/56       27:57    9:01       27:57
205   Joseph Petrosino       M4549        19/39       27:58    9:02       27:56
206   Lena Hamaker           F1014         7/55       27:58    9:02       27:52
207   Kathleen Snider        F0509         3/13       27:59    9:02       27:37
208   Susie Snider           F3539         7/51       27:59    9:02       27:38
209   Allison Butan          F2024        10/48       28:01    9:03       27:55
210   Charity Elmer          F3539         8/51       28:01    9:03       27:29
211   Maja Stanojevic        F2024        11/48       28:05    9:04       27:40
212   Ed Mellers             M5559        11/19       28:06    9:04       28:02
213   Bill Helfrecht         M5559        12/19       28:06    9:04       28:03
214   Lori Swales            F3034         6/51       28:08    9:05       27:50
215   Angela Swales          F2529        10/63       28:08    9:05       27:50
216   Paige Owings           F1014         8/55       28:09    9:05       27:57
217   Joel Triska            M2529        15/34       28:09    9:05       27:39
218   Jeffery Owings         M3539        11/30       28:10    9:06       27:58
219   Danielle Sanger        F1014         9/55       28:10    9:06       27:36
220   Leslie Franklin        F2529        11/63       28:14    9:07       27:35
221   Karen McDonald         F4044        10/53       28:16    9:07       28:11
222   Sandy Tripp            F5054         5/39       28:18    9:08       27:55
223   Laura Clark            F3034         7/51       28:19    9:08       28:10
224   Becky Hollis           F5054         6/39       28:19    9:08       28:12
225   Valerie Rooney         F1014        10/55       28:20    9:09       28:01
226   Lynn Stafford          F4044        11/53       28:21    9:09       28:12
227   Kayleigh Amstutz       F0509         4/13       28:22    9:09       28:02
228   Chandler Reed          M1014        26/56       28:24    9:10       28:01
229   Christy Pfankuch       F4044        12/53       28:24    9:10       27:53
230   Carter Pfankuch        M1014        27/56       28:25    9:10       27:52
231   David Pomerenke        M4549        20/39       28:25    9:10       28:04
232   George Pyck            M5054        14/25       28:25    9:10       28:04
233   Kevin Moore            M4044        14/33       28:27    9:11       27:42
234   Marilyn Monroe         F5054         7/39       28:29    9:12       28:14
235   Spenser Nelson         M1014        28/56       28:32    9:13       28:18
236   Becca Mette            F2529        12/63       28:34    9:13       28:11
237   Sara Johnson           F2529        13/63       28:35    9:14       28:28
238   Sarah Goble            F1519          1/8       28:36    9:14       28:19
239   Casie Dake             F3034         8/51       28:36    9:14       28:09
240   Mitchell Nelson        M0509         2/28       28:36    9:14       28:21
241   Rob Nelson             M4044        15/33       28:37    9:14       28:22
242   Jolene Hay             F2529        14/63       28:38    9:14       28:28
243   Ryan Cleeton           M2024        18/23       28:38    9:14       27:31
244   Jeremy Looper          M2529        16/34       28:38    9:15       28:17
245   Tanya Sundberg         F2529        15/63       28:40    9:15       28:24
246   Chris Bowman           M3539        12/30       28:40    9:15       28:19
247   Stacey Bowling         F3539         9/51       28:43    9:16       28:21
248   Whitney Bixler         F1519          2/8       28:46    9:17       27:49
249   Scott Daniel           F3034         9/51       28:49    9:18       27:24
250   Leah Tocci             F2529        16/63       28:50    9:19       28:27
251   Patrick Horton         M1014        29/56       28:51    9:19       28:38
252   Mandy Nelson           F3034        10/51       28:54    9:20       28:47
253   Whitney Deneen         F3034        11/51       28:55    9:20       28:47
254   Bonnie Duncan          F3539        10/51       28:56    9:20       28:24
255   Jeff Bendure           M3034        12/23       28:56    9:20       28:27
256   John Sauer             M2529        17/34       28:57    9:21       28:14
257   Jim Sauer              M5054        15/25       28:58    9:21       28:15
258   Christy Hanson         F3539        11/51       29:00    9:22       28:45
259   Lynnae Sanders         F3034        12/51       29:01    9:22       28:45
260   Angelica Varga         F3539        12/51       29:02    9:22       28:12
261   Jeannene Whaley        F4549         6/53       29:02    9:22       28:40
262   Gary Barger            M3539        13/30       29:03    9:23       28:29
263   Lauren Barger          F1014        11/55       29:03    9:23       28:29
264   Cason McIntyre         M1014        30/56       29:04    9:23       28:58
265   Nicole Martin          F2024        12/48       29:07    9:24       28:40
266   Pam Morris             F4549         7/53       29:09    9:24       28:45
267   Keri Sees              F2024        13/48       29:12    9:25       28:47
268   Lonnie Brandon         M5054        16/25       29:12    9:25       28:46
269   Candace Browning       F2529        17/63       29:12    9:26       28:59
270   Derek Olson            M3034        13/23       29:13    9:26       28:49
271   Melanie Mayes          F2529        18/63       29:14    9:26       29:04
272   Michael Eastburn       M2529        18/34       29:15    9:26       29:05
273   Lindsey Sorneson       F2024        14/48       29:15    9:27       29:05
274   Melanie Mayberry       F3034        13/51       29:16    9:27       29:00
275   Zach Helm              M1014        31/56       29:18    9:28       29:14
276   Jack Watts             M1519        11/14       29:21    9:29       28:52
277   Ernest Castaneda       M6064         3/13       29:22    9:29       29:11
278   Taylor Wetzel          F1014        12/55       29:23    9:29       28:58
279   J. Brockman            M7099          2/5       29:31    9:32       29:20
280   Aaron Espy             M1014        32/56       29:37    9:34       29:29
281   Diane Distad           F5559         2/18       29:39    9:34       29:34
282   Susan Chandler         F4044        13/53       29:40    9:35       29:26
283   Byron Snider           M3034        14/23       29:42    9:35       28:52
284   Kara Wallace-Racz      F2529        19/63       29:43    9:36       28:37
285   Ellis Woodrum          M1519        12/14       29:44    9:36       29:33
286   Donald Erwin           M5054        17/25       29:46    9:36       29:15
287   Sharon Hollis          F5054         8/39       29:48    9:37       29:31
288   Liz Haseltine          F1014        13/55       29:48    9:37       29:47
289   Tammy Peebles          F4549         8/53       29:50    9:38       29:29
290   Lindsay Cowan          F2529        20/63       29:50    9:38       29:42
291   Shayna Bassett         F2529        21/63       29:51    9:38       29:42
292   Brandy Rote            F3034        14/51       29:52    9:39       29:25
293   Theo Shuler            F1014        14/55       29:53    9:39       29:12
294   Alec Sorensen          M1014        33/56       29:53    9:39       29:07
295   Donn Sorensen          M4549        21/39       29:54    9:39       29:09
296   Marc Mayer             M2529        19/34       29:55    9:39       28:39
297   Krista Norrid          F3539        13/51       30:00    9:41       29:42
298   Rachael Cummins        F2024        15/48       30:01    9:41       29:47
299   Cyndy Elworth          F4549         9/53       30:01    9:41       29:59
300   Mary Miller            F4044        14/53       30:02    9:42       29:18
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301   Karamie Epperson       F2024        16/48       30:03    9:42       29:43
302   Kristin Neill          F3034        15/51       30:04    9:42       29:39
303   Jennifer Patterson     F3539        14/51       30:05    9:43       29:53
304   Teresa Ollis           F4044        15/53       30:08    9:44       29:37
305   Jeffrey Stephens       M2529        20/34       30:09    9:44       29:24
306   John Jorgensem         M6569          2/4       30:10    9:44       30:07
307   Tessa Young            F2024        17/48       30:13    9:45       29:45
308   Gwynda Allen           F3539        15/51       30:14    9:46       30:02
309   Robert Johnson         M6064         4/13       30:18    9:47       29:37
310   Tina Rippee            F3539        16/51       30:20    9:47       29:53
311   Lisa Gibson            F5054         9/39       30:21    9:48       30:08
312   Cindy Boyer            F4044        16/53       30:21    9:48       30:08
313   Ryan Dock              M2529        21/34       30:22    9:48       30:16
314   Gina Smith             F3539        17/51       30:23    9:48       30:10
315   Alisha Williams        F2024        18/48       30:24    9:49       29:58
316   Connie Brown           F2024        19/48       30:24    9:49       30:18
317   Dakota Duffield        M0509         3/28       30:26    9:49       29:45
318   Kristen Woods          F2024        20/48       30:27    9:50       29:57
319   Kelly Fitzmaurice      F3034        16/51       30:29    9:50       30:23
320   Sarah Jenkins          F2024        21/48       30:30    9:51       29:39
321   Stacie Vestal          F3034        17/51       30:31    9:51       29:49
322   Nina Bernard           F3034        18/51       30:32    9:51       29:44
323   Ed Welsh               M6064         5/13       30:39    9:54       30:29
324   Judy Lewis             F4549        10/53       30:40    9:54       30:33
325   Cheryl Hom             F3539        18/51       30:42    9:55       30:14
326   Logan Staggs           F2529        22/63       30:43    9:55       30:31
327   Tony Shelton           M6064         6/13       30:46    9:56       30:01
328   Brandon Doyle          M1014        34/56       30:46    9:56       30:11
329   Corrine Fugitt         F2529        23/63       30:48    9:56       30:05
330   Janet Miller           F4044        17/53       30:48    9:57       30:34
331   Kimberly Baldwin       F2024        22/48       30:49    9:57       30:43
332   Steven Rethman         M4044        16/33       30:52    9:58       30:51
333   Nicollete Idos         F1014        15/55       30:53    9:58       30:19
334   Sandra Hoff            F2529        24/63       30:53    9:58       30:30
335   Renee Fesperman        F3539        19/51       30:53    9:58       30:02
336   John Lee               M2529        22/34       30:54    9:59       30:37
337   Jennifer Riegel        F3034        19/51       30:55    9:59       30:36
338   Steve Eck              M4549        22/39       30:59   10:00       30:36
339   Jamey Thomas           M3034        15/23       30:59   10:00       30:34
340   Heather Bownds         F3034        20/51       31:01   10:01       30:52
341   Todd Brierly           M4044        17/33       31:01   10:01       30:12
342   Brian Bailey           M6064         7/13       31:02   10:01       30:55
343   Jennifer Smith         F2529        25/63       31:04   10:01       31:00
344   Cody Smith             M2529        23/34       31:04   10:02       31:01
345   David Norton           M6569          3/4       31:06   10:02       30:49
346   Sandy Vestal           F2529        26/63       31:07   10:03       30:25
347   Anthony Hill           M3539        14/30       31:08   10:03       30:40
348   Michelle Garrison      F1014        16/55       31:10   10:03       31:04
349   Ruth Garrison          F4549        11/53       31:10   10:04       31:04
350   Chris Dale             M4044        18/33       31:10   10:04       30:39
351   Jennifer Mills         F2529        27/63       31:11   10:04       30:47
352   Brian Sly              M4044        19/33       31:11   10:04       30:53
353   Vanessa Howe           F4044        18/53       31:12   10:04       31:05
354   Jennifer Mais          F2529        28/63       31:14   10:05       30:38
355   Don Mais               M4549        23/39       31:14   10:05       30:40
356   Teresa Brierly         F4044        19/53       31:14   10:05       30:25
357   Lisa Crouch            F4549        12/53       31:15   10:05       30:47
358   Marshall Faulkner      M1014        35/56       31:16   10:05       30:42
359   Mellisa Skaggs         F4044        20/53       31:16   10:05       30:42
360   Paul Davis             M3034        16/23       31:20   10:07       31:20
361   Caleb Daniels          M1014        36/56       31:22   10:07       30:39
362   Carissa Mayo           F2529        29/63       31:22   10:08       31:13
363   Jarod Ozee             M0509         4/28       31:24   10:08       30:11
364   Robert Ozee            M4044        20/33       31:24   10:08       30:10
365   Kim Mayer              F2529        30/63       31:25   10:08       30:07
366   Cheryl Norenberg       F4044        21/53       31:29   10:10       31:02
367   Dalton Sly             M1014        37/56       31:33   10:11       31:15
368   Ellen Dowdy            F3539        20/51       31:38   10:12       31:26
369   Robert Helm            M4549        24/39       31:39   10:13       31:34
370   Brent Olson            M3539        15/30       31:42   10:14       31:22
371   Larry Distad           M6064         8/13       31:45   10:15       31:40
372   Rachele Huett          F2024        23/48       31:45   10:15       31:27
373   Marie Willis           F2024        24/48       31:45   10:15       31:27
374   Amber Holcomb          F2529        31/63       31:47   10:15       31:27
375   Colby Castaneda        M2529        24/34       31:47   10:16       31:36
376   Heather Woodring       F3034        21/51       31:48   10:16       31:45
377   Jared Farouki          M0509         5/28       31:49   10:16       30:55
378   Ally Lollis            F1014        17/55       31:50   10:16       31:48
379   Karinn Farouki         M4044        21/33       31:50   10:17       30:56
380   Joann Pierce           F5054        10/39       31:52   10:17       31:33
381   Amy Dykman             F4549        13/53       31:53   10:17       31:38
382   Paul Black             M6064         9/13       31:54   10:18       31:20
383   Stephen Mumert         M5559        13/19       31:55   10:18       31:29
384   Gary Mau               M4549        25/39       31:56   10:18       31:28
385   Liz Sauer              F3539        21/51       31:57   10:19       31:31
386   Onetta Hammitt         F4044        22/53       31:58   10:19       31:24
387   Cherie Gregory         F4044        23/53       31:58   10:19       31:24
388   George Kenney          M7099          3/5       32:00   10:20       31:48
389   Nicholas Idos          M3539        16/30       32:00   10:20       31:26
390   Trisha Smay            F2529        32/63       32:03   10:21       31:25
391   Luke Miller            M3539        17/30       32:04   10:21       31:52
392   Jaclyn Laboi           F2529        33/63       32:04   10:21       32:02
393   Mark Miller            M3539        18/30       32:05   10:21       31:52
394   Ida Guynn              F4044        24/53       32:06   10:21       31:07
395   Kerry Cantrell         M5054        18/25       32:06   10:22       31:08
396   Aubrey Clay            F1014        18/55       32:06   10:22       31:22
397   Mona Haller            F4549        14/53       32:07   10:22       31:42
398   Dalton Dunlap          M1014        38/56       32:08   10:22       32:02
399   Anthum Deal            M3539        19/30       32:09   10:23       31:39
400   Gabe Crain             M1014        39/56       32:10   10:23       32:00
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401   Beatriz Montejo        F3034        22/51       32:12   10:23       31:38
402   Teresa Kaelin          F3034        23/51       32:13   10:24       32:02
403   Erin Creson            F2024        25/48       32:14   10:24       31:52
404   Christine Olson        F3539        22/51       32:15   10:25       31:54
405   Amy Ferguson           F3034        24/51       32:15   10:25       31:55
406   Richard Ollis          M4549        26/39       32:18   10:26       31:48
407   Darlene Jones          F4044        25/53       32:20   10:26       31:56
408   Brian Keller           M3539        20/30       32:22   10:27       31:48
409   Philip Taylor          M5559        14/19       32:28   10:29       31:54
410   Kristy Taylor          F3034        25/51       32:28   10:29       31:53
411   Amy Greene             F1014        19/55       32:29   10:29       31:58
412   Stephanie Greene       F1014        20/55       32:29   10:29       31:57
413   Michelle Mahoney       F3034        26/51       32:31   10:30       31:04
414   Linda Pierce           F4549        15/53       32:32   10:30       32:27
415   Bob Donnelly           M6569          4/4       32:33   10:30       32:31
416   Debbie Bingham         F5054        11/39       32:34   10:31       32:21
417   Brant Schaffitzel      M0509         6/28       32:35   10:31       31:54
418   Ryan Schaffitzel       M3034        17/23       32:36   10:31       31:56
419   Karen Evans            F5054        12/39       32:36   10:31       32:28
420   Scott Mason            M5054        19/25       32:38   10:32       32:15
421   Jennifer Hopkins       F2024        26/48       32:38   10:32       32:26
422   Susan Strong           F2024        27/48       32:39   10:32       32:12
423   Nancy Doubrava         F2024        28/48       32:45   10:34       32:11
424   Meghan Zengel          F0509         5/13       32:46   10:34       32:23
425   Mary Allen             F1519          3/8       32:47   10:35       32:03
426   Carrie Zengel          F3539        23/51       32:47   10:35       32:24
427   Marc Allen             M4549        27/39       32:47   10:35       32:04
428   Lisa Blodgett          F5054        13/39       32:49   10:35       32:31
429   Jessica Graff          F2529        34/63       32:55   10:37       32:43
430   Logan Stinnett         M0509         7/28       33:10   10:42       32:22
431   Steven Stinnett        M3034        18/23       33:10   10:42       32:23
432   Denise Ogle            F4549        16/53       33:11   10:43       32:39
433   Jackie Creson          F5054        14/39       33:13   10:43       32:51
434   Susan Cantrell         F4044        26/53       33:16   10:44       32:53
435   Mary Sturdevant        F5054        15/39       33:17   10:44       32:56
436   Jim Stephens           M5054        20/25       33:18   10:45       32:32
437   Chris Stephens         M2529        25/34       33:18   10:45       32:32
438   Mark Reynolds          M2024        19/23       33:19   10:45       33:17
439   Chris Shorter          M3034        19/23       33:19   10:45       32:18
440   Caitlin Buening        F2529        35/63       33:23   10:46       33:01
441   Andy Hunt              M4044        22/33       33:25   10:47       32:49
442   Kelly Hunt             M3539        21/30       33:25   10:47       32:49
443   Lauren Terrill         F2529        36/63       33:33   10:50       33:09
444   Brenda Sneed           F4549        17/53       33:35   10:50       33:12
445   Irene Schaefer         F5054        16/39       33:36   10:51       33:11
446   Joe Black              M5054        21/25       33:36   10:51       33:18
447   Becky Dias             F3539        24/51       33:41   10:52       33:25
448   Glenn Borthwick        M3539        22/30       33:43   10:53       33:26
449   Justin Shanklin        M1014        40/56       33:46   10:54       33:40
450   Nicholas Smith         M1014        41/56       33:46   10:54       33:39
451   Heather Lockard        F2529        37/63       33:48   10:55       33:29
452   Patrick Dykman         M1014        42/56       33:50   10:55       33:35
453   Makenzie Smith         F1519          4/8       33:53   10:56       33:33
454   Matt Pearce            M3539        23/30       33:53   10:56       33:33
455   Whitney Rawhouser      F1014        21/55       33:54   10:56       33:19
456   McKenzie Hunt          F1014        22/55       33:54   10:56       33:19
457   Ron Miller             M4044        23/33       33:56   10:57       33:02
458   Kelly Castaneda        M3034        20/23       33:57   10:58       33:47
459   Angela Anderson        F2529        38/63       33:58   10:58       33:38
460   Caysea Conant          F2024        29/48       34:06   11:00       33:38
461   Joyce Woods            F4549        18/53       34:11   11:02       33:38
462   Dwayne Wods            M4549        28/39       34:12   11:02       33:40
463   Traci Leeper           F3539        25/51       34:14   11:03       33:52
464   Eric Howser            M3539        24/30       34:18   11:04       34:08
465   Bekah Menditto         F2529        39/63       34:19   11:04       33:56
466   Beth Wray              F2529        40/63       34:19   11:05       33:56
467   Danielle Peebles       F2024        30/48       34:29   11:08       34:08
468   Garrison Howell        M1014        43/56       34:32   11:09       34:27
469   Rich Howell            M4044        24/33       34:33   11:09       34:28
470   Stacy Deck             F3034        27/51       34:38   11:11       34:22
471   Emily McCroskey        F1014        23/55       34:39   11:11       34:04
472   Annette Farouki        F3539        26/51       34:39   11:11       33:44
473   Sandy Tullock          F4044        27/53       34:40   11:11       33:45
474   Linda Mason            F5054        17/39       34:40   11:11       34:07
475   Jackson Carlton        M0509         8/28       34:47   11:13       34:41
476   Mary Beth Trokey       F4044        28/53       34:52   11:15       34:43
477   Joann Hosmer           F4044        29/53       34:53   11:16       34:25
478   Mathew Main            M1014        44/56       34:55   11:16       34:20
479   Jeff Main              M4044        25/33       34:56   11:16       34:20
480   Hannah Bollenbach      F3034        28/51       35:05   11:20       34:32
481   Angie Purinton         F3034        29/51       35:08   11:20       34:42
482   Karen Frazier          F3539        27/51       35:11   11:21       34:40
483   Anne Craigmyle         F4549        19/53       35:13   11:22       35:12
484   Will Craigmyle         M1014        45/56       35:13   11:22       35:12
485   Doug Wright            M4549        29/39       35:16   11:23       35:16
486   Holly Rader            F3539        28/51       35:17   11:23       34:32
487   Ryan Flynn             M0509         9/28       35:17   11:23       35:04
488   Kim Deren              F4044        30/53       35:19   11:24       34:34
489   Becky Moore            F2024        31/48       35:21   11:25       34:54
490   Joy Lee                F2529        41/63       35:27   11:27       35:09
491   Rachel Eden            F2529        42/63       35:28   11:27       35:02
492   Hayes Hutter           M0509        10/28       35:31   11:28       35:12
493   Leslie Hutter          F4044        31/53       35:32   11:28       35:13
494   Tate Hutter            M0509        11/28       35:32   11:28       35:13
495   Taylor Carlton         F1014        24/55       35:35   11:29       35:31
496   Laura Hancock          F2529        43/63       35:44   11:32       34:43
497   Donald Hancock         M2529        26/34       35:44   11:32       34:44
498   Don Buttram            M4044        26/33       35:46   11:32       35:14
499   John Hart              M4044        27/33       35:46   11:32       35:14
500   Emily Wunderlich       F2024        32/48       35:46   11:33       34:54
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501   Heidi Champ            F2529        44/63       35:47   11:33       34:55
502   Ami Greer              F3034        30/51       35:50   11:34       35:25
503   Mary  nina  Daack      F5559         3/18       35:52   11:35       35:23
504   Karla Shelton          F4549        20/53       35:53   11:35       35:13
505   Cammie Hicks           F4549        21/53       35:53   11:35       35:14
506   Lynn Wunderlich        F5054        18/39       35:55   11:35       35:02
507   Lori Henry             F2529        45/63       35:56   11:36       35:32
508   Eden Howell            F1014        25/55       35:57   11:36       35:53
509   Vanessica Jawahir      F2024        33/48       36:01   11:38       35:51
510   Ellyn Atkinson         F1014        26/55       36:02   11:38       35:21
511   Sheri Gray             F3539        29/51       36:03   11:38       35:22
512   Jeff Cherry            M2529        27/34       36:03   11:38       35:45
513   McKenzie Ozee          F1014        27/55       36:06   11:39       34:52
514   Michelle Ozee          F3539        30/51       36:06   11:39       34:53
515   Carolyn Wiese          F5559         4/18       36:09   11:40       36:00
516   Dylan Owens            F1014        28/55       36:10   11:40       35:38
517   Jasmine Berry          F1014        29/55       36:11   11:41       35:37
518   Brian Hayes            M3539        25/30       36:20   11:44       35:46
519   Cathy Smart            F5559         5/18       36:31   11:47       36:27
520   Guinevere Cox          F2529        46/63       36:32   11:48       36:02
521   Pam Hensley            F6064         3/12       36:35   11:48       36:31
522   Pam Jay                F6064         4/12       36:36   11:49       36:34
523   Jim Case               M4549        30/39       36:37   11:49       35:41
524   Emily Hall             F2024        34/48       36:39   11:50       35:37
525   Amy Lamp               F3034        31/51       36:43   11:51       34:06
526   Mel Padillo            M2529        28/34       36:43   11:51       34:06
527   Lena Rose              F5559         6/18       36:44   11:51       36:42
528   Brenda Bowling         F4549        22/53       37:02   11:57       36:54
529   Marsha Sullivan        F4549        23/53       37:03   11:57       36:40
530   Barbara Snell          F4549        24/53       37:06   11:59       36:47
531   Tyler Rear             M1014        46/56       37:11   12:00       36:44
532   Trevor Rear            M0509        12/28       37:13   12:01       36:45
533   Mary Rear              F3539        31/51       37:13   12:01       36:45
534   Noah Boyd              M1519        13/14       37:18   12:02       36:50
535   Ian Anderson           M2529        29/34       37:21   12:03       37:13
536   Michel Anderson        F2529        47/63       37:22   12:03       37:15
537   Teri Murphy            F3034        32/51       37:22   12:04       36:54
538   Tristan Baker          M1014        47/56       37:23   12:04       36:24
539   Jennifer Haglund       F2024        35/48       37:34   12:07       37:31
540   Emma Conner            F1014        30/55       37:34   12:08       37:34
541   Abby Conner            F0509         6/13       37:34   12:08       37:12
542   Emily Ross             F2024        36/48       37:46   12:11       37:17
543   Daniel Guion           M0509        13/28       37:50   12:13       37:19
544   Neil Guion             M4549        31/39       37:51   12:13       37:20
545   Heather Moore          F3539        32/51       37:52   12:13       37:23
546   Steve Campbell         M5559        15/19       37:57   12:15       37:07
547   Ben Campbell           M1519        14/14       37:58   12:15       37:08
548   Jodi Flynn             F3539        33/51       38:01   12:16       37:46
549   Lyndsey Cherry         F2024        37/48       38:12   12:20       37:54
550   Jessica Albright       F1014        31/55       38:13   12:20       37:47
552   Stacy Albright         F3539        34/51       38:14   12:20       37:49
553   Trevor Roebke          M1014        48/56       38:15   12:21       37:16
554   Sara Stratton          F2529        48/63       38:17   12:21       36:59
555   Dylan Metivier         M0509        14/28       38:24   12:23       37:36
556   Felicia Metivier       F4044        32/53       38:25   12:24       37:37
557   Christopher Cantrell   M1014        49/56       38:26   12:24       37:44
558   Connar Loderhose       M1014        50/56       39:02   12:36       38:20
559   Angie Loderhose        F4044        33/53       39:02   12:36       38:20
560   Gracie Hood            F1014        33/55       39:18   12:41       39:03
561   Julia Berry            F3539        35/51       39:22   12:42       39:15
562   Karen Steury           F4549        25/53       39:22   12:42       38:57
563   Betty Johnson          F6569          1/4       39:24   12:43       38:43
564   Justin Jefferies       M2529        30/34       39:27   12:44       38:47
565   Jackson Hood           M1014        51/56       39:29   12:45       39:14
566   Connie Norton          F5054        19/39       39:34   12:46       38:52
567   Marian Clark           F1014        34/55       39:34   12:46       39:25
568   Brooke Stafford        F1014        35/55       39:34   12:46       39:25
569   Joel Hood              M4549        32/39       39:37   12:47       39:22
570   Lynda Moore            F4044        34/53       39:45   12:50       39:00
571   Oakland Hicks          M0509        15/28       39:46   12:50       38:37
572   Danny Hicks            M3539        26/30       39:47   12:50       38:39
573   Melinda Hicks          F3539        36/51       39:47   12:50       38:38
574   Samantha Kappler       F1014        36/55       39:48   12:51       39:14
575   Kathleen O'Dell        F5054        20/39       39:51   12:52       39:33
576   Chelsea Bulen          F1014        37/55       39:55   12:53       39:32
577   Carrie Black           F3034        33/51       39:55   12:53       39:33
578   Alex Ruth              M3034        21/23       40:26   13:03       40:08
579   Sandy Bruns            F5054        21/39       40:29   13:04       39:45
580   Lisa Marsh             F4044        35/53       40:30   13:04       39:52
581   Sophia Marsh           F0509         7/13       40:30   13:04       39:52
582   Jennifer Walker        F2529        49/63       40:37   13:07       40:17
583   Kelly Palmer           F2024        38/48       40:43   13:08       40:23
584   Beth Beardeslee        F2024        39/48       40:45   13:09       39:45
585   Damon Riekhof          M2024        20/23       40:45   13:09       39:45
586   Josh Bennett           M2529        31/34       40:47   13:10       40:00
587   Jeanne Morriss         F4044        36/53       40:50   13:11       40:44
588   Melissa Maroney        F2024        40/48       40:57   13:13       39:59
589   Jennifer Bingham       F2024        41/48       40:57   13:13       40:00
590   Jacque Mattson         F2529        50/63       40:58   13:13       39:59
591   Debra Fiscus           F5054        22/39       41:13   13:18       40:58
592   Megan Reed             F2024        42/48       41:14   13:19       41:02
593   Ralene Graves          F4549        26/53       41:15   13:19       40:26
594   Mike Roebke            M5559        16/19       41:20   13:20       40:19
595   Brianna Battles        F1014        38/55       41:25   13:22       40:51
596   Madison Powell         F1014        39/55       41:27   13:23       40:52
597   Laura Fiedler          F3034        34/51       41:29   13:23       40:37
598   Anita Granum           F6064         5/12       41:52   13:31       41:23
599   Preston Lindsay        M0509        16/28       42:07   13:35       41:23
600   Kevin Lindsay          M3539        27/30       42:07   13:36       41:23
601   Stephanie Graves       F1014        40/55       42:11   13:37       41:27
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602   Trenton Roebke         M0509        17/28       42:21   13:40       41:22
603   Jack Mostyn            M0509        18/28       42:23   13:41       41:30
604   Andrea Mostyn          F3539        37/51       42:24   13:41       41:31
605   Tracy Farmer           F2529        51/63       42:26   13:41       41:41
606   Megan Lannholm         F3034        35/51       42:30   13:43       41:39
607   Melissa Devlin         F4044        37/53       42:31   13:43       41:40
608   Lori Felton            F4549        27/53       42:31   13:43       41:41
609   Channing Bullock       M0509        19/28       42:39   13:46       42:14
610   Robin Bullock          M5054        22/25       42:41   13:47       42:16
611   Diana Satterfield      F4044        38/53       42:42   13:47       42:10
612   Liz Conner             F4044        39/53       42:42   13:47       42:10
613   Trevor Baker           M0509        20/28       42:48   13:49       41:49
614   Tim Conner             M4044        28/33       42:49   13:49       42:18
615   Jane Roebke            F5054        23/39       42:51   13:50       41:51
616   Abby Lowe              F2529        52/63       42:53   13:50       42:14
617   Robert Lowe            M2529        32/34       42:54   13:51       42:13
618   Madeline Nelson        F1014        41/55       42:57   13:52       42:55
619   Callie Wyrsch          F1014        42/55       42:58   13:52       42:56
620   Donna Nave             F4549        28/53       43:04   13:54       42:41
621   Jo Ann Peterson        F6064         6/12       43:09   13:56       42:09
622   Patrick McDermott      M5559        17/19       43:15   13:57       42:45
623   Linda McDermott        F5559         7/18       43:15   13:57       42:44
624   Vanessa Brandon        F4044        40/53       43:18   13:59       42:16
625   Patrick Toolen         M3539        28/30       43:23   14:00       42:48
626   Kaeleigh Toolen        F1014        43/55       43:23   14:00       42:49
627   Lindsey Samsel         F1014        44/55       43:24   14:00       42:51
628   Jordan Batson          F1014        45/55       43:25   14:01       42:52
629   Dawn Storer            F5054        24/39       43:28   14:02       42:49
630   Becky Dias             F3539        38/51       43:29   14:02       42:26
631   Meg Hein               F1014        46/55       43:29   14:02       42:26
632   Gail Stone             F3539        39/51       43:35   14:04       42:44
633   Cynthia Wyrsch         F4044        41/53       43:37   14:04       43:34
634   Alison Miller          M4044        29/33       43:38   14:05       42:50
635   Ryan Miller            M0509        21/28       43:38   14:05       42:50
636   Thomas George          M1014        52/56       43:39   14:05       43:07
637   Zachary Cosby          M0509        22/28       43:44   14:07       43:29
638   Dawn Cosby             F3539        40/51       43:44   14:07       43:29
639   Gabrielle Wilkinson    F0509         8/13       43:47   14:08       43:03
640   Meleah Garton          F1014        47/55       43:47   14:08       43:05
641   Lance Parrish          M1014        53/56       43:52   14:09       43:42
642   Sue Burrows            F5559         8/18       43:58   14:11       43:13
643   Susan Terrill          F5054        25/39       44:03   14:13       43:39
644   Seth Dale              M0509        23/28       44:07   14:14       43:35
645   Michael Prestwich      M0509        24/28       44:07   14:14       43:35
646   Krystal Simon          F2529        53/63       44:14   14:16       43:10
647   Jim Burrows            M6064        10/13       44:18   14:18       43:33
648   Linda Truitt           F5559         9/18       44:25   14:20       44:00
649   Patti Kinney           F4549        29/53       44:42   14:25       44:14
650   Kathy Prestwich        F1014        48/55       44:43   14:26       44:11
651   Mike Prestwich         M4549        33/39       44:43   14:26       44:10
652   Noah Smith             M1014        54/56       44:45   14:26       44:36
653   Charlene Blacksher     F4549        30/53       44:46   14:27       44:20
654   Renee Owen             F3539        41/51       44:47   14:27       44:20
655   Diane Prestwich        F4549        31/53       44:51   14:28       44:20
656   Alice Horne            F7099          1/1       45:02   14:32       44:34
657   Lori Van Veen          F4044        42/53       45:03   14:32       44:33
658   Gay Stratton           F5054        26/39       45:05   14:33       43:47
659   Patti McKown-Emmeric   F5559        10/18       45:10   14:34       44:33
660   Scott Strickland       M2529        33/34       45:14   14:36       44:12
661   Magevney Strickland    F2529        54/63       45:15   14:36       44:12
662   Sara Boocher           F2529        55/63       45:21   14:38       44:25
663   Amy Cochran            F3034        36/51       45:24   14:39       44:27
664   Julia Smith            F4044        43/53       45:28   14:40       45:19
665   Elliott Klein          M0509        25/28       45:32   14:42       44:43
666   Jennifer Klein         F3539        42/51       45:33   14:42       44:43
667   Emily Waterman         F3034        37/51       45:38   14:43       44:48
668   Lisa King              F3539        43/51       45:38   14:43       44:48
669   Laura Eakins           F3034        38/51       45:38   14:44       44:47
670   Lauren Jenkins         F1519          5/8       45:40   14:44       45:17
671   Myron Hartzell         M5054        23/25       45:40   14:44       41:25
672   Dallas Gupton          M2024        21/23       45:40   14:44       45:19
673   Andrea Brady           F4044        44/53       45:41   14:44       45:02
674   Michael Brady          M4044        30/33       45:41   14:44       45:00
675   Trudy Sheppard         F3034        39/51       45:43   14:45       45:37
676   Sage Sheppard          M0509        26/28       45:43   14:45       45:37
677   Elizabeth Cal          F2024        43/48       45:44   14:45       44:43
678   Mike Bang              M2024        22/23       45:51   14:48       45:28
679   Meleshia Bradshaw      F2024        44/48       45:52   14:48       45:28
680   Glenda Wheeler         F6064         7/12       45:52   14:48       45:11
681   Nora Greenwade         F5559        11/18       45:57   14:50       45:22
682   Sarah Robertson        F1014        49/55       46:28   15:00       45:16
683   Keith Robertson        M4044        31/33       46:33   15:01       45:21
684   Kristen Hornbeck       F1519          6/8       46:36   15:02       45:39
685   Haley Harrison         F1014        50/55       46:36   15:02       45:41
686   Rick Green             M4549        34/39       46:42   15:04       45:55
687   Steve Miramonti        M4549        35/39       46:45   15:05       46:04
688   Mary Miramonti         F4549        32/53       46:45   15:05       46:04
689   Marian Harrison        F3034        40/51       46:50   15:07       45:53
690   Sarah Kendall          F5054        27/39       46:57   15:09       45:51
691   Jodie Garton           F3034        41/51       47:00   15:10       46:19
692   Rexanna Hanger         F4044        45/53       47:23   15:17       46:21
693   Cindy Smith            F4549        33/53       47:23   15:17       46:22
694   Marla Smith            F4549        34/53       47:24   15:18       46:21
695   Becky Bonnarens        F5559        12/18       47:25   15:18       47:04
696   Lora Turnage           F3034        42/51       47:25   15:18       47:03
697   Madeline Dale          F1014        51/55       47:28   15:19       46:56
698   Jennifer Dale          F3539        44/51       47:29   15:19       46:58
699   Victoria Weber         F3034        43/51       47:36   15:22       46:58
700   Gail Noland            F5054        28/39       47:57   15:28       47:19
701   Talley Louan           F4549        35/53       47:57   15:28       47:34
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702   Mary Conroy            F5054        29/39       48:16   15:35       47:30
703   Jeanne Prenger         F5054        30/39       48:17   15:35       47:30
704   Linda Courtney         F5054        31/39       48:35   15:41       44:18
705   Amy Brown              F2529        56/63       48:43   15:43       48:08
706   Mary Thompson          F5054        32/39       48:44   15:44       48:07
707   Becky McClure          F4044        46/53       48:52   15:46       48:04
708   Linda Foster           F4549        36/53       48:52   15:46       48:04
709   Paul Buatte            M5559        18/19       48:55   15:47       48:18
710   Nancy Dunlap           F4549        37/53       48:56   15:47       48:18
711   Caris Young            F3034        44/51       48:59   15:49       48:34
712   Lois Yarnton           F5054        33/39       49:15   15:53       49:15
713   Janice Greene          F4549        38/53       49:16   15:54       49:16
714   Ralena Martin          F3539        45/51       49:19   15:55       48:28
715   Michelle Nevels        F3539        46/51       49:20   15:55       48:28
716   Carol Dorsh            F6064         8/12       49:22   15:56       49:22
717   Larry Gamel            M6064        11/13       49:23   15:56       49:23
718   Alicia Medley          F2024        45/48       49:39   16:01       48:49
719   Sara Busby             F2529        57/63       49:39   16:01       48:50
720   Kristena Bass          F1014        52/55       49:43   16:02       49:05
721   Jane Mellers           F5559        13/18       49:48   16:04       48:52
722   Ann Frazier            F4549        39/53       49:48   16:04       49:11
723   Daphne Cosby           F3539        47/51       50:03   16:09       49:26
724   Stephen Buford         M3539        29/30       50:03   16:09       49:26
725   Donna Koehler          F5054        34/39       50:05   16:10       49:45
726   Kathy King             F5559        14/18       50:06   16:10       48:58
727   Dana Bair              F5054        35/39       50:06   16:10       49:00
728   Steve Koehler          M5559        19/19       50:10   16:11       49:50
729   Krista Payne           F3539        48/51       50:16   16:13       49:19
730   Beverly Farrand        F3539        49/51       50:16   16:13       49:18
731   Sally Vestal           F4044        47/53       50:17   16:14       49:15
732   Julie Bixler           F4549        40/53       50:19   16:14       49:20
733   Cari Keller            F3034        45/51       50:36   16:20       49:48
734   Abigail Horton         F1014        53/55       50:38   16:20       49:51
735   David Ruhl             M4549        36/39       50:56   16:26       50:37
736   Sally Ruhl             F4549        41/53       50:56   16:26       50:37
737   Maggie Rogers          F1014        54/55       50:56   16:26       50:39
738   Seth Boydstun          M2024        23/23       50:57   16:26       50:38
739   Lauren Ruhl            F2024        46/48       50:57   16:27       50:39
740   Herbert Butler         M7099          4/5       51:08   16:30       50:55
741   Danielle Poulson       F2024        47/48       51:09   16:30       50:05
742   Anne Yarnton           F5559        15/18       51:19   16:34       51:19
743   Brad Kielhofner        M4549        37/39       51:20   16:34       51:20
744   David Grimes           M7099          5/5       51:23   16:35       50:27
745   Linda Crowe            F5559        16/18       51:24   16:35       50:19
746   Cynthia Van Someren    F4549        42/53       51:24   16:35       50:18
747   Jennifer Bates         F4549        43/53       51:31   16:38       50:43
748   Jo Ann Conrad          F5054        36/39       51:32   16:38       50:44
749   Mark Garton            M3034        22/23       51:39   16:40       50:57
750   Sherry Dowdy           F3539        50/51       51:40   16:40       50:37
751   Tony Hein              M4044        32/33       51:42   16:41       50:38
752   Susan Krittenbrink     F5559        17/18       51:43   16:41       51:16
753   Kristi Fulnecky        F3034        46/51       51:43   16:41       51:16
754   Cody Bass              M1014        55/56       51:44   16:42       51:07
755   Jennifer Bass          F2529        58/63       51:45   16:42       51:07
756   Christopher Bass       M3539        30/30       51:46   16:42       51:06
757   Amber Wallace          F3034        47/51       51:56   16:46       51:19
758   Julie Wallace          F2529        59/63       51:56   16:46       51:18
759   Abbie Daniels          F0509         9/13       52:05   16:49       51:23
760   Katie Garton           F0509        10/13       52:08   16:49       51:25
761   Laura Griggs           F4549        44/53       52:11   16:50       51:25
762   Rachele Robertson      F2529        60/63       52:29   16:56       51:18
763   Laura Apostol          F3034        48/51       52:50   17:03       51:42
764   Abby Apostol                          0/0       52:50   17:03       52:50
765   Jay Apostol            M3034        23/23       52:52   17:03       51:46
766   Susan Estes            F4549        45/53       52:52   17:03       51:47
767   Melissa Morrison       F1519          7/8       52:58   17:06       52:04
768   Joann Morrison         F4549        46/53       52:59   17:06       52:04
769   Mike Morrison          M5054        24/25       52:59   17:06       52:05
770   Rich Horton            M4549        38/39       53:00   17:06       52:12
771   Irene Francka          F5559        18/18       53:00   17:06       52:12
772   Zoe Sweaney            F0509        11/13       53:00   17:06       52:52
773   Christi Sweaney        F4044        48/53       53:01   17:07       52:53
774   Joni Pawlikowski       F4044        49/53       53:07   17:08       52:27
775   Jana Emory             F4549        47/53       53:07   17:08       52:26
776   Kathy Willemsen        F5054        37/39       53:13   17:10       52:22
777   Tammy Burnham          F4549        48/53       53:14   17:11       52:22
778   Anne Mitchell          F6064         9/12       53:25   17:14       52:32
779   Gordon Mitchell        M6064        12/13       53:26   17:14       52:31
780   Elaine Bush            F6569          2/4       53:27   17:15       52:32
781   Marilyn Stump          F6064        10/12       53:42   17:20       52:31
782   Gordon Stump           M6064        13/13       53:42   17:20       52:31
783   Haley Silliman         F0509        12/13       53:43   17:20       53:00
784   Jennifer Silliman      F3034        49/51       53:43   17:20       52:59
785   Drew Silliman          M0509        27/28       53:43   17:20       52:59
786   Rachelle Redden        F4549        49/53       53:50   17:22       52:46
787   Amanda Sanger          F4044        50/53       54:03   17:26       53:13
788   Jaylyn O'Connor        F4044        51/53       54:03   17:27       53:13
789   Bob Loderhose          M4044        33/33       54:08   17:28       53:35
790   Lesa Mowell            F3034        50/51       54:09   17:28       53:35
791   Arlene Eichler         F6064        11/12       54:27   17:34       53:57
792   Angie Owings           F3539        51/51       54:29   17:35       53:32
793   Mary Doshier           F6064        12/12       54:29   17:35       53:32
794   Bobby Park             M4549        39/39       54:34   17:37       53:32
795   Emma Park              F1014        55/55       54:35   17:37       53:32
796   Austin Evans           M1014        56/56       55:02   17:46       54:21
797   Zachary Garton         M0509        28/28       55:04   17:46       54:23
798   Ron Smith              M5054        25/25       55:38   17:57       54:32
799   Janis Smith            F5054        38/39       55:39   17:57       54:31
800   Shirlene Mais          F4549        50/53       55:40   17:58       54:34
801   Jo Darnold             F6569          3/4       55:41   17:58       54:34
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802   Carol O'Conner         F4549        51/53       55:55   18:03       55:16
803   Amanda Flowers         F2529        61/63       55:56   18:03       55:17
804   Melinda Bartholomaus   F4044        52/53       56:29   18:13       55:25
805   Rhonda Presson         F4549        52/53       56:30   18:14       55:27
806   Deverie Danna          F2024        48/48       56:31   18:14       55:27
807   Kathleen Park          F4549        53/53       57:14   18:28       56:12
808   Katelynn Park          F1519          8/8       57:14   18:28       56:13
809   Lillian Wilkinson      F3034        51/51       58:40   18:56       57:55
810   Janet Wilkinson        F0509        13/13       58:40   18:56       57:55
811   Helen Votaw            F6569          4/4       58:58   19:01       58:58
812   Carta Thompson         F4044        53/53       58:58   19:02       58:58
813   Ben Nowell             M2529        34/34       59:05   19:04       58:53
814   Amy White              F2529        62/63     1:02:17   20:06     1:02:17
815   Heather Jones          F2529        63/63     1:02:18   20:06     1:02:18
816   Doris Jones            F5054        39/39     1:02:19   20:06     1:02:19
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